Resultatliste
Karup Pistolsteevne 2024

SKYDNING

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse BK

1 146531 Alberte Rostbgll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Lagstrup 289/98
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse JUN
1 140433 Aske Hoberg Pedersen Tjarring IF Skytteafdeling 221/85

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2

115943 Erik Bo Jgrgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 266/90
31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 259/92

3 116825 Sgren Kaster Viborg Skytteforening 259/84
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3

1 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 258/89
140431 Alex Beekgaard Pedersen Tjarring IF Skytteafdeling 251/86
144203 Kaj lund Aulum Skytteforening 237/78
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

1 107424 Michael Krog Silkeborg Skyttekreds 272/92

2 151021 Poul Lauridsen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 267/88

3 119364 Morten Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening 264/91

4 140005 Simon Bjerregard Taarup-Kvols-Lagstrup 262/82

5 31699 Henning QGrregaard Ikast Skytteforening 256/83

6 122492 Bgrge E. I. Sand Karup Skytteforening 255/90

7 115943 Erik Bo Jgrgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 247/81
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
31089 Leif Laursen Karup Skytteforening 211/76
147636 John Rothborg Mortensen Silkeborg Skyttekreds 139/34
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 261/92
134780 Aksel Jgrgensen Viborg Skytteforening 259/81

3 31129 Jarn Termansen Karup Skytteforening 254/79
Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 252/85
Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse BK

1 146531 Alberte Rostbgll Skals Taarup-Kvols-Lagstrup 293/96
Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1

1 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 285/95
31184 Erik Madsen Karup Skytteforening 277/96

3 30665 Carl Johnsen Aulum Skytteforening 276/90
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SKYDNING

119496
5 29893

Ole Dejgaard
Jan Mortensen

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2

145243
144203
145241
115943
131510

g A WO DN P

Conni Mikkelsen
Kaj lund

Karina Lund

Erik Bo Jgrgensen
Susanne Dejgaard

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

1 140005

Simon Bjerregard

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

153210
122492
151151
115943

A W DN P

Katja Winther
Bgrge E. I. Sand
Johnny Haugaard
Erik Bo Jgrgensen

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse SE

31549
134780
31129
30093

AW N PR

Per Jacobsen

Aksel Jgrgensen
Jarn Termansen
Michael Stephensen

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse FRI

1 116303

Jakob Falk Pedersen

22 Modificeret, 15m - Klasse 22Mod

1 140005

Simon Bjerregard
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Aulum Skytteforening
Aulum Skytteforening

Aulum Skytteforening
Aulum Skytteforening
Aulum Skytteforening
Grundfos Skytteforening
Aulum Skytteforening

Taarup-Kvols-Lagstrup

Aulum Skytteforening
Karup Skytteforening
Lind Skytteforening
Grundfos Skytteforening

Lind Skytteforening

Viborg Skytteforening
Karup Skytteforening
Aulum Skytteforening

Karup Skytteforening

Taarup-Kvols-Lagstrup

275/91
268/90

272/93
263/84
253/78
230/73
227174

283/92

281/93
276/95
252/85
246/77

277/95
276/93
274/92
273/93

286/95

283/94



